Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/5/2026 9:23:34 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$30,529,023.13
$16,247.00
$7,737,010.00
$35,000.00
$38,317,280.13

$22,768,116.38
$5,736,111.72
$3,832,687.41
$3,217,146.00
$2,010,367.18
$2,000,000.00
$2,500.00
$696,987.96
$40,263,916.65

$63,000.00
$827,094.75
($764,094.75)

($2,710,731.27)
$18,917,043.31
$16,206,312.04

GENERAL

Actual

$7,654,595.33
$220.00
$2,888,288.06
$34,896.49
$10,577,999.88

$5,401,491.32
$1,719,089.21
$742,204.42
$616,454.63
$697,207.65
$325,126.93
$0.00
$161,381.27
$9,662,955.43

$9,666.94
$192,742.49
($183,075.55)

$731,968.90
$26,056,183.32
$26,788,152.22

For Fiscal Year 2026, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($22,874,427.80)
($16,027.00)
($4,848,721.94)
($103.51)
($27,739,280.25)

$17,366,625.06
$4,017,022.51
$3,090,482.99
$2,600,691.37
$1,313,159.53
$1,674,873.07
$2,500.00
$535,606.69
$30,600,961.22

($53,333.06)
$634,352.26
$581,019.20

$3,442,700.17
$7,139,140.01
$10,581,840.18

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,176,516.00
$980,785.00
$149,000.00
$6,306,301.00

$1,890,681.53
$619,591.09
$78,700.00
$3,038,492.15
$322,816.67
$0.00

$0.00
$607,626.71
$6,557,908.15

$328,119.75
$15,100.00
$313,019.75

$61,412.60
$1,462,500.00
$1,523,912.60

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,377,390.33
$374,718.80
$24,601.38
$1,776,710.51

$504,572.00
$119,607.49
$38,277.84
$836,963.02
$50,168.38
$0.00

$0.00
$173,337.64
$1,722,926.37

$27,629.61
$13,421.62
$14,207.99

$67,992.13
$1,459,680.58
$1,527,672.71

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,799,125.67)
($606,066.20)
($124,398.62)
($4,529,590.49)

$1,386,109.53
$499,983.60
$40,422.16
$2,201,529.13
$272,648.29
$0.00

$0.00
$434,289.07
$4,834,981.78

($300,490.14)
$1,678.38
($298,811.76)

$6,579.53
($2,819.42)
$3,760.11
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